
SCHOOL CONTACT DETAILS 

 
Lead 

Steve Tucker 
s.j.tucker@abdn.ac.uk 

 
School of Biological Sciences 

David Fisher 
david.fisher@abdn.ac.uk 

 
Business School 

William Cooper 
william.cooper@abdn.ac.uk 

 
School of Divinity, History, Philosophy & Art History 

Helen Pierce 
h.pierce@abdn.ac.uk 

 
School of Education 

John Mynott 
john.mynott@abdn.ac.uk 

 

 
 

School of Engineering 

Zaib McNeilly 
zaib.a.mcneilly@abdn.ac.uk 

Andrew Starkey 
a.starkey@abdn.ac.uk 

 
School of Geosciences 

Alexander Brasier 
a.brasier@abdn.ac.uk 

School of Language, Literature, Music, Film & Visual 
Culture 

Shona Potts 
s.potts@abdn.ac.uk 

 
Law School 

Titilayo Adebola 
titilayo.adebola@abdn.ac.uk 

 

 

 

 

School of Medicine, Medical Sciences & Nutrition 

Medical Sciences Level 1 and 2 
John Barrow 

j.barrow@abdn.ac.uk 

Medical Sciences Level 3 and 4 
Steve Tucker 

s.j.tucker@abdn.ac.uk 

Medicine (MBChB) 
Sarah Miller 

sarahmiller@abdn.ac.uk 

 

 
 

School of Natural & Computing Science 

Chemistry 
Dr Mark Law 

m.m.law@abdn.ac.uk 

Computing Science 
Dr Bruno Yun 

bruno.yun@abdn.ac.uk 
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 Mathematics Year 1 and 2 
Dr Richard Hepworth 

r.hepworth@abdn.ac.uk 

Mathematics Year 3 and 4 
Dr Ehud Meir 

ehud.meir@abdn.ac.uk 

Physics 
Dr Alessandro de Moura 

a.moura@abdn.ac.uk 

 
Qatar 

Lyn Batchelor 
lyn.batchelor@abdn.ac.uk 

 
PGR Graduate School 

Lucy Leiper 
l.leiper@abdn.ac.uk 

 

 
 

School of Psychology 

Heather Branigan 
heather.branigan@abdn.ac.uk 

Amy Irwin 
a.irwin@abdn.ac.uk 

 
School of Social Sciences 

Samantha May 
s.may@abdn.ac.uk 

 
Registry 

Linzi Higgins 
lhiggins@abdn.ac.uk 
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